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                   **** Girls' & Boys' 11th & 12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Gen Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ === == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 5702 Andrew Pahnke                M   11 McFarland                    16:28.1  5:19 
      2 5625 Ryan Nelson                  M   11 Jefferson                    16:52.0  5:26 
      3 5378 Michael Hatter               M   12 Brodhead/juda                17:15.7  5:34 
      4 5693 Eli Kemna                    M   11 McFarland                    17:32.5  5:39 
      5 5525 Benedict Gallagher           M   11 Evansville                   17:41.4  5:42 
      6 5697 Sam Marrese-Wheeler          M   12 McFarland                    17:53.8  5:46 
      7 5624 Alex Marin                   M   11 Jefferson                    17:59.7  5:48 
      8 5688 Patrick Fasick               M   11 McFarland                    18:01.9  5:49 
      9 5743 Tommy Schueller              M   12 Palmyra-Eagle                18:05.2  5:50 
     10 5407 Jordan Laatz                 M   11 Clinton                      18:29.0  5:57 
     11 5390 Holden Whitledge             M   12 Brodhead/juda                18:33.3  5:59 
     12 5690 Justin Herrmann              M   12 McFarland                    18:43.6  6:02 
     13 5709 Roy Stube                    M   11 McFarland                    19:00.5  6:08 
     14 5686 Evan Crane                   M   11 McFarland                    19:09.6  6:11 
     15 5620 Logan Dzielinski             M   11 Jefferson                    19:13.6  6:12 
     16 5732 Griffin Isaacsen             M   12 Palmyra-Eagle                19:18.4  6:13 
     17 5804 Nathaniel Johnson            M   12 Turner                       19:20.2  6:14 
     18 5759 Noah Lutzke                  M   11 Parkview                     19:23.1  6:15 
     19 5449 Jacob Fox                    M   12 Edgerton                     19:26.7  6:16 
     20 5725 Gavin Calderon               M   12 Palmyra-Eagle                19:31.4  6:18 
     21 5810 William Neupert              M   11 Turner                       19:41.4  6:21 
     22 5545 Adam Staver                  M   11 Evansville                   19:43.4  6:21 
     23 5405 Brice Enright                M   12 Clinton                      19:47.1  6:23 
     24 5632 Clayton Thorp                M   12 Jefferson                    19:49.0  6:23 
     25 5340 Evan Rees                    M   12 Big Foot                     19:55.0  6:25 
     26 5605 Mariah Linse                 F   11 Jefferson                    20:00.8  6:27 
     27 5404 Jordan Decker                M   11 Clinton                      20:00.8  6:27 
     28 5366 Alex Aguilar                 M   12 Brodhead/juda                20:06.9  6:29 
     29 5379 Jacob Lengel                 M   12 Brodhead/juda                20:10.3  6:30 
     30 5385 Luke Skoumal                 M   12 Brodhead/juda                20:13.5  6:31 
     31 5456 Carter Klein                 M   12 Edgerton                     20:26.7  6:35 
     32 5517 Bryan Barlett                M   12 Evansville                   20:31.5  6:37 
     33 5710 Antonia Bartolotta           F   12 Palmyra-Eagle                20:43.8  6:41 
     34 5534 Zachary Lipke                M   12 Evansville                   20:44.8  6:41 
     35 5536 Marcial Martinez             M   11 Evansville                   20:45.5  6:41 
     36 5734 Benjamin Metzdorf            M   11 Palmyra-Eagle                20:48.4  6:42 
     37 5757 Zach Draeving                M   12 Parkview                     20:54.4  6:44 
     38 5817 Josh Sagona                  M   12 Turner                       21:00.7  6:46 
     39 5737 Brian Navarro                M   11 Palmyra-Eagle                21:05.6  6:48 
     40 5527 Tanner Geske                 M   12 Evansville                   21:06.9  6:48 
     41 5325 Alexandria Demco             F   12 Big Foot                     21:11.4  6:50 
     42 5746 Ryan Timmerman               M   12 Palmyra-Eagle                21:18.9  6:52 
     43 5721 Jackie Rosa                  F   12 Palmyra-Eagle                21:21.5  6:53 
     44 5460 Nick Rusch                   M   11 Edgerton                     21:30.8  6:56 
     45 5542 Liam Schroeder               M   12 Evansville                   21:31.0  6:56 
     46 5698 Issac McNurlen               M   12 McFarland                    21:33.4  6:57 
     47 5802 Alex Himmelman               M   11 Turner                       21:34.2  6:57 
     48 5627 Sawyer Peterson              M   11 Jefferson                    21:35.0  6:57 
     49 5807 Josiah Moore                 M   11 Turner                       21:46.0  7:01 
     50 5408 Dylan Mueller                M   12 Clinton                      21:47.3  7:01 
     51 5739 Jack Rosman                  M   11 Palmyra-Eagle                21:48.9  7:02 
     52 5809 Johnson Moran                M   11 Turner                       21:54.4  7:04 
     53 5630 George Sande                 M   12 Jefferson                    21:54.5  7:04 
     54 5755 James Connell                M   11 Parkview                     21:54.8  7:04 
     55 5626 Dylan Nordentoft             M   11 Jefferson                    21:55.0  7:04 
     56 5345 Madee Harding                F   12 Brodhead/juda                22:02.0  7:06 
     57 5399 Charlotte Mueller            F   11 Clinton                      22:05.8  7:07 
     58 5412 Joe Wellnitz                 M   11 Clinton                      22:07.6  7:08 
     59 5752 Lexy Olson                   F   11 Parkview                     22:10.3  7:09 
     60 5623 Bryr Harenda                 M   11 Jefferson                    22:12.5  7:09 
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     61 5592 Allie Ganser                 F   12 Jefferson                    22:26.3  7:14 
     62 5689 Josh Fearing                 M   11 McFarland                    22:36.4  7:17 
     63 5708 Ben Sjodin                   M   12 McFarland                    22:38.3  7:18 
     64 5719 Morgan Landess               F   11 Palmyra-Eagle                22:38.5  7:18 
     65 5672 Kaitlin Hacker               F   12 McFarland                    22:47.9  7:21 
     66 5701 Josh Murwin                  M   12 McFarland                    23:18.7  7:31 
     67 5524 Kyle Fisher                  M   11 Evansville                   23:23.8  7:32 
     68 5668 Skye Eliades                 F   11 McFarland                    23:28.2  7:34 
     69 5681 Allison Sommer               F   11 McFarland                    23:32.1  7:35 
     70 5538 Jacob Miranda                M   12 Evansville                   23:32.5  7:35 
     71 5531 Henry Korfmacher             M   11 Evansville                   23:37.9  7:37 
     72 5820 Jacob Smith                  M   11 Turner                       23:45.1  7:39 
     73 5767 Ally Bosetti                 F   12 Turner                       23:59.1  7:44 
     74 5442 Holly Salimes                F   11 Edgerton                     24:02.7  7:45 
     75 5720 Hailey Lucht                 F   11 Palmyra-Eagle                24:05.8  7:46 
     76 5335 Titus Frederick              M   12 Big Foot                     24:15.6  7:49 
     77 5353 Cora Purdue                  F   12 Brodhead/juda                24:18.4  7:50 
     78 5608 Julie Thiesse                F   12 Jefferson                    24:20.1  7:50 
     79 5597 Emily Hottinger              F   12 Jefferson                    24:20.6  7:51 
     80 5360 Zoe Tresemer                 F   11 Brodhead/juda                24:26.1  7:52 
     81 5727 Andy Graf                    M   11 Palmyra-Eagle                24:30.3  7:54 
     82 5445 Spencer Stamm                F   11 Edgerton                     24:30.4  7:54 
     83 5546 Drew Thompson                M   12 Evansville                   24:34.7  7:55 
     84 5443 Kaitlin Severson             F   11 Edgerton                     24:35.9  7:56 
     85 5507 Ashton Miller                F   11 Evansville                   24:36.0  7:56 
     86 5359 Morgan Tresemer              F   12 Brodhead/juda                24:40.0  7:57 
     87 5539 Ahmad Shidqi Qushayyi        M   12 Evansville                   24:40.2  7:57 
     88 5588 Allison Beirl                F   12 Jefferson                    24:40.5  7:57 
     89 5434 Emma Hazeltine               F   12 Edgerton                     24:42.0  7:57 
     90 5610 Katelyn Worzalla             F   11 Jefferson                    24:45.5  7:59 
     91 5612 Lucas Bauer                  M   11 Jefferson                    24:48.4  8:00 
     92 5678 Ariana Moede                 F   11 McFarland                    24:52.2  8:01 
     93 5518 Garrett Belk                 M   12 Evansville                   24:59.0  8:03 
     94 5819 Mitchell Seager              M   12 Turner                       25:12.4  8:07 
     95 5349 Mackenzie McIntyre           F   12 Brodhead/juda                25:25.5  8:12 
     96 5395 Jessica Jacobson             F   12 Clinton                      25:41.7  8:17 
     97 5374 Dean Devoe                   M   11 Brodhead/juda                25:44.1  8:17 
     98 5754 Rex Brenum                   M   11 Parkview                     25:44.6  8:18 
     99 5396 Cora Laatz                   F   11 Clinton                      25:51.7  8:20 
    100 5346 Nicole Kamholz               F   11 Brodhead/juda                26:14.7  8:27 
    101 5437 Mady Moxley                  F   12 Edgerton                     26:30.6  8:32 
    102 5376 Nick Fiebig                  M   12 Brodhead/juda                26:40.1  8:36 
    103 5793 Gavin Buroker                M   12 Turner                       26:44.4  8:37 
    104 5589 Lauren Bonofiglio            F   12 Jefferson                    26:52.5  8:40 
    105 5587 Veronica Accorroni           F   12 Jefferson                    26:56.7  8:41 
    106 5675 Kayla Mahoney                F   12 McFarland                    27:10.0  8:45 
    107 5403 Sam Carrillo                 M   11 Clinton                      27:50.8  8:58 
    108 5362 Wendy Villiava               F   11 Brodhead/juda                28:01.7  9:02 
    109 5457 Austin Long                  M   12 Edgerton                     28:11.6  9:05 
    110 5770 Sammie Crall                 F   12 Turner                       28:11.9  9:05 
    111 5602 Madalyn Kawleski             F   12 Jefferson                    28:16.1  9:06 
    112 5357 Kaeleigh Tayler              F   11 Brodhead/juda                28:20.1  9:08 
    113 5679 Hannah Paton                 F   11 McFarland                    28:32.7  9:12 
    114 5455 Michael Jones                M   12 Edgerton                     28:40.1  9:14 
    115 5726 Tim Dieter                   M   11 Palmyra-Eagle                29:06.9  9:23 
    116 5364 Hannah Waggen                F   11 Brodhead/juda                29:06.9  9:23 
    117 5751 Kristine Mumm                F   11 Parkview                     29:21.3  9:27 
    118 5358 Rhianna Teubert              F   11 Brodhead/juda                29:51.1  9:37 
    119 5439 Kaylie Rickgauer             F   11 Edgerton                     29:57.5  9:39 
    120 5348 Jackie Kleemen               F   11 Brodhead/juda                30:07.9  9:42 
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    121 5595 Carly Gittrich               F   12 Jefferson                    30:54.8  9:57 
    122 5749 Ava Dodge                    F   11 Parkview                     32:17.4 10:24 
    123 5433 Shanice Davis                F   11 Edgerton                     37:06.5 11:57 
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      1 5453 Ryen Hazzard                 M   10 Edgerton                     17:56.1  5:47 
      2 5464 Trevor Wilkinson             M   10 Edgerton                     18:12.2  5:52 
      3 5694 Matthew Klumpyan             M   10 McFarland                    18:22.0  5:55 
      4 5631 Ian Sande                    M   10 Jefferson                    18:34.4  5:59 
      5 5788 Caleb Baertchi               M   10 Turner                       18:43.1  6:02 
      6 5526 Samuel Gallagher             M   09 Evansville                   19:14.4  6:12 
      7 5386 Jacob Staffon                M   10 Brodhead/juda                19:17.1  6:13 
      8 5800 David Heldt                  M   09 Turner                       19:28.6  6:17 
      9 5619 Colton Drew                  M   09 Jefferson                    19:33.2  6:18 
     10 5389 Carter Urness                M   10 Brodhead/juda                19:44.0  6:22 
     11 5621 Alexander Ellifson           M   10 Jefferson                    19:51.1  6:24 
     12 5704 Derek Sandine                M   09 McFarland                    19:56.9  6:26 
     13 5808 Cooper Moran                 M   09 Turner                       20:06.5  6:29 
     14 5692 Evan Kania                   M   10 McFarland                    20:08.0  6:29 
     15 5350 Madelynn McIntyre            F   09 Brodhead/juda                20:26.6  6:35 
     16 5740 Isaac Schleuter              M   10 Palmyra-Eagle                20:39.7  6:40 
     17 5370 Royce Brauer                 M   09 Brodhead/juda                20:41.8  6:40 
     18 5459 Elliot Radtke                M   09 Edgerton                     20:42.5  6:40 
     19 5500 McKenzie Fillner             F   10 Evansville                   20:55.8  6:45 
     20 5683 Matthew Arttus               M   09 McFarland                    20:56.0  6:45 
     21 5461 Hunter Seblom                M   10 Edgerton                     21:18.9  6:52 
     22 5598 Makenzie Hottinger           F   09 Jefferson                    21:20.4  6:53 
     23 5676 Sadie McCaulley              F   10 McFarland                    21:36.1  6:58 
     24 5601 Ahna Kammer                  F   09 Jefferson                    21:41.9  7:00 
     25 5756 Avery Crane                  M   09 Parkview                     21:44.5  7:00 
     26 5548 Nicolas Wille                M   10 Evansville                   21:48.4  7:02 
     27 5535 Riley Long                   M   09 Evansville                   21:49.1  7:02 
     28 5731 Brady Isaacsen               M   09 Palmyra-Eagle                21:52.3  7:03 
     29 5789 Andres Beltran               M   10 Turner                       21:53.8  7:03 
     30 5333 Jacob Curtis                 M   10 Big Foot                     21:54.0  7:03 
     31 5462 Braydon Simmons              M   09 Edgerton                     22:01.3  7:06 
     32 5712 Ally Czeshinski              F   09 Palmyra-Eagle                22:02.5  7:06 
     33 5665 Ella Ceelen                  F   10 McFarland                    22:03.9  7:07 
     34 5448 Addison Christianson         M   09 Edgerton                     22:14.9  7:10 
     35 5446 MaeAnna Stockel              F   09 Edgerton                     22:16.1  7:11 
     36 5406 Ben Jacobs                   M   09 Clinton                      22:17.2  7:11 
     37 5696 Skyler Li                    M   10 McFarland                    22:21.5  7:12 
     38 5609 Nora Wichman                 F   09 Jefferson                    22:26.2  7:14 
     39 5628 Taylor Phillips              M   09 Jefferson                    22:28.3  7:14 
     40 5410 Wade Mueller                 M   09 Clinton                      22:34.9  7:17 
     41 5339 Daniel Rees                  M   10 Big Foot                     22:37.5  7:17 
     42 5728 Luke Hausser                 M   10 Palmyra-Eagle                22:41.1  7:19 
     43 5794 Kade Cook                    M   09 Turner                       22:48.5  7:21 
     44 5375 Caleb Engen                  M   10 Brodhead/juda                22:51.3  7:22 
     45 5741 Aidan Schroeder              M   10 Palmyra-Eagle                22:52.1  7:22 
     46 5738 Matthew Ollis                M   10 Palmyra-Eagle                22:52.4  7:22 
     47 5821 Joseph Smith                 M   09 Turner                       22:56.6  7:24 
     48 5816 Sam Rosenthal                M   09 Turner                       22:57.1  7:24 
     49 5674 Lindsey Lonigro              F   09 McFarland                    22:57.2  7:24 
     50 5666 Maeve Christlieb             F   10 McFarland                    23:07.9  7:27 
     51 5613 Vinny Bonofiglio             M   09 Jefferson                    23:11.9  7:28 
     52 5336 Dawson Grever                M   09 Big Foot                     23:13.2  7:29 
     53 5615 Jesse Brawders               M   10 Jefferson                    23:13.7  7:29 
     54 5543 Evan Senter                  M   10 Evansville                   23:14.7  7:29 
     55 5326 Samantha Eichmann            F   10 Big Foot                     23:15.5  7:30 
     56 5513 Meaghan Tiedt                F   10 Evansville                   23:16.9  7:30 
     57 5596 Emily Hollenberger           F   09 Jefferson                    23:17.0  7:30 
     58 5687 Alex Daspit                  M   09 McFarland                    23:21.9  7:32 
     59 5617 Matt Cominiti                M   10 Jefferson                    23:29.7  7:34 
     60 5451 Andrew Hansen                M   10 Edgerton                     23:30.3  7:34 
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     61 5458 Matthew McCue                M   09 Edgerton                     23:30.6  7:35 
     62 5699 Nick Mitchell                M   09 McFarland                    23:30.8  7:35 
     63 5758 Ben Jackson                  M   09 Parkview                     23:32.0  7:35 
     64 5616 Charlie Cass                 M   09 Jefferson                    23:36.7  7:36 
     65 5394 Gracey Garner                F   10 Clinton                      23:51.3  7:41 
     66 5763 Anthony Terrones             M   10 Parkview                     23:55.6  7:43 
     67 5700 Tony Moccero                 M   09 McFarland                    24:03.5  7:45 
     68 5760 Grant McMahon                M   10 Parkview                     24:06.5  7:46 
     69 5723 Joey Bartolotta              M   10 Palmyra-Eagle                24:08.2  7:47 
     70 5401 Elyssa Pope                  F   10 Clinton                      24:17.9  7:50 
     71 5747 Logan Woessner               M   09 Palmyra-Eagle                24:20.5  7:51 
     72 5463 Matthew Whitmore             M   09 Edgerton                     24:23.9  7:52 
     73 5591 Ailey Deblare                F   09 Jefferson                    24:25.5  7:52 
     74 5705 Klaus Schwoerer              M   10 McFarland                    24:25.6  7:52 
     75 5509 Abby Rosonke                 F   10 Evansville                   24:26.1  7:52 
     76 5779 Kyra Puleo                   F   10 Turner                       24:27.0  7:53 
     77 5590 Bella Bruesch                F   09 Jefferson                    24:27.2  7:53 
     78 5435 Ashley Kosmicki              F   09 Edgerton                     24:29.0  7:53 
     79 5707 Mason Simonson               M   10 McFarland                    24:32.9  7:55 
     80 5718 Michaela Jones               F   09 Palmyra-Eagle                24:33.7  7:55 
     81 5432 Chloe Bublitz                F   09 Edgerton                     24:34.9  7:55 
     82 5797 Chase Freeman                M   09 Turner                       24:37.8  7:56 
     83 5371 Kyle Braund                  M   09 Brodhead/juda                24:38.2  7:56 
     84 5388 Jesse Tinajaro               M   09 Brodhead/juda                24:41.7  7:57 
     85 5703 Thor Rosten                  M   10 McFarland                    24:44.0  7:58 
     86 5673 Emma Johnson                 F   09 McFarland                    24:45.7  7:59 
     87 5454 Camryn Hurda                 M   09 Edgerton                     24:48.8  8:00 
     88 5452 William Hazeltine            M   10 Edgerton                     24:49.0  8:00 
     89 5447 Jordan Troeger               F   10 Edgerton                     24:49.0  8:00 
     90 5332 Austin Buchholz              M   09 Big Foot                     24:54.2  8:01 
     91 5514 Rachel Tofte                 F   09 Evansville                   24:54.6  8:02 
     92 5341 Will Vollmar                 M   10 Big Foot                     24:59.6  8:03 
     93 5400 Morgan Peterson              F   09 Clinton                      25:01.5  8:04 
     94 5352 Carisa Purdue                F   10 Brodhead/juda                25:23.2  8:11 
     95 5391 Kelsey Beaumont              F   10 Clinton                      25:40.2  8:16 
     96 5450 Alec Hansen                  M   11 Edgerton                     25:49.7  8:19 
     97 5393 Jen Burno                    F   09 Clinton                      25:50.5  8:20 
     98 5776 Eleanor Lindsay              F   09 Turner                       25:52.7  8:20 
     99 5774 Sophie Fulk                  F   10 Turner                       25:53.0  8:20 
    100 5801 Andre Hernandez              M   10 Turner                       25:57.1  8:22 
    101 5503 Hannah Karnes                F   09 Evansville                   26:21.7  8:30 
    102 5498 Julianna Allen               F   10 Evansville                   26:26.7  8:31 
    103 5614 Jacob Brawders               M   10 Jefferson                    26:34.7  8:34 
    104 5533 Josh Lipke                   M   09 Evansville                   26:43.4  8:37 
    105 5764 Lucas Vonderhaar             M   09 Parkview                     26:46.0  8:37 
    106 5667 Natalie Curtis               F   09 McFarland                    26:46.1  8:37 
    107 5777 Jolie Moran                  F   09 Turner                       26:47.5  8:38 
    108 5506 Laura Lugo                   F   10 Evansville                   26:47.6  8:38 
    109 5438 Brittney Penyak              F   09 Edgerton                     26:52.8  8:40 
    110 5505 Abigail Langer               F   09 Evansville                   26:55.3  8:40 
    111 5331 Maya Torrez                  F   10 Big Foot                     26:57.7  8:41 
    112 5805 Shayne Larson                M   10 Turner                       27:19.8  8:48 
    113 5604 Amanda Klinger               F   10 Jefferson                    27:21.6  8:49 
    114 5780 Haley Rodgers                F   09 Turner                       27:26.2  8:50 
    115 5329 Tess Gillinham               F   09 Big Foot                     27:27.2  8:51 
    116 5398 Dalissa Moser                F   10 Clinton                      27:31.7  8:52 
    117 5629 Brody Pogantsch              M   09 Jefferson                    27:40.0  8:55 
    118 5497 Taylor Acker                 F   09 Evansville                   27:47.7  8:57 
    119 5593 Olivia Ganser                F   10 Jefferson                    27:53.3  8:59 
    120 5781 Shaylie Shear                F   09 Turner                       27:56.0  9:00 
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    121 5409 Evan Mueller                 M   09 Clinton                      28:03.5  9:02 
    122 5367 Trent Anderson               M   10 Brodhead/juda                28:15.7  9:06 
    123 5383 Austin Reed                  M   09 Brodhead/juda                28:22.7  9:09 
    124 5706 Otto Schwoerer               M   09 McFarland                    28:26.1  9:10 
    125 5444 Jaden Snell                  F   10 Edgerton                     28:28.5  9:10 
    126 5599 Ainsley Howard               F   09 Jefferson                    28:30.6  9:11 
    127 5611 Megan Worzalla               F   09 Jefferson                    28:30.8  9:11 
    128 5633 Kamin Wolter                 M   09 Jefferson                    28:38.4  9:14 
    129 5343 Natalee Baum                 F   09 Brodhead/juda                28:46.7  9:16 
    130 5344 Lydia Bouc                   F   10 Brodhead/juda                28:46.7  9:16 
    131 5330 Viola Larson                 F   10 Big Foot                     28:49.4  9:17 
    132 5334 Malachi Frederick            M   10 Big Foot                     29:25.0  9:29 
    133 5786 Baylee Windsor               F   10 Turner                       29:40.8  9:34 
    134 5397 Olivia McDonald              F   10 Clinton                      29:49.9  9:37 
    135 5324 Isabel Chisamore             F   10 Big Foot                     29:51.4  9:37 
    136 5338 Jonathan Ocampo              M   09 Big Foot                     30:12.0  9:44 
    137 5670 Kynaeda Gray                 F   10 McFarland                    30:35.3  9:51 
    138 5328 Natalie Flores               F   09 Big Foot                     30:49.2  9:56 
    139 5382 Austin Paffel                M   10 Brodhead/juda                30:58.2  9:59 
    140 5771 Gabriel Dray                 F   09 Turner                       31:04.8 10:01 
    141 5680 Emma Schwedrsky              F   10 McFarland                    31:15.3 10:04 
    142 5750 Brianna Gaulin               F   09 Parkview                     31:22.4 10:06 
    143 5436 Anna Masek                   F   09 Edgerton                     31:32.2 10:10 
    144 5722 Fletcher Ballman             M   09 Palmyra-Eagle                31:39.9 10:12 
    145 5402 Mandi Shallenberger          F   10 Clinton                      31:52.3 10:16 
    146 5499 Megan Christens              F   09 Evansville                   32:01.7 10:19 
    147 5753 Augie Pautsch                F   09 Parkview                     32:48.8 10:34 
    148 5342 Liz Aguilar                  F   09 Brodhead/juda                33:15.0 10:43 
    149 5327 Anahis Figueroa              F   09 Big Foot                     33:28.5 10:47 
    150 5441 DJ Rudnitzki                 F   09 Edgerton                     33:51.3 10:54 
    151 5392 Mallory Birkholz             F   10 Clinton                      34:12.1 11:01 
    152 5361 Alex Villiava                F   09 Brodhead/juda                35:05.7 11:18 
    153 5748 Jennifer Ballmer             F   09 Parkview                     35:20.0 11:23 
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  ===== ==== ============================ === == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 5662 Sawyer Thorp                 M    8 Jefferson Middle School      10:54.6  5:52 
      2 5541 Baden Schrab                 M    8 Evansville                   11:18.6  6:05 
      3 5585 Cole Weaver                  M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   11:25.2  6:08 
      4 5659 Mason Marin                  M    8 Jefferson Middle School      11:31.4  6:11 
      5 5584 Riley Turner                 M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   11:35.0  6:13 
      6 5653 Nicholas Hottinger           M    8 Jefferson Middle School      11:38.5  6:15 
      7 5519 Blake Elliot                 M    8 Evansville                   11:48.2  6:20 
      8 5494 Emmett Sund                  M    7 Edgerton Middle School       11:51.5  6:22 
      9 5634 Julia Ball                   F    8 Jefferson Middle School      11:54.1  6:24 
     10 5485 Peyton Lee                   M    8 Edgerton Middle School       11:57.8  6:26 
     11 5511 Madeline Stuart              F    8 Evansville                   11:58.8  6:26 
     12 5372 Brady Bruns                  M    8 Brodhead/juda                11:58.8  6:26 
     13 5422 Hunter Greer                 M    8 Clinton Bobcats              12:08.2  6:31 
     14 5522 Drew Everson                 M    8 Evansville                   12:13.5  6:34 
     15 5502 Sydney Hazard                F    8 Evansville                   12:17.2  6:36 
     16 5426 Tyler Katalin                M    8 Clinton Bobcats              12:22.2  6:39 
     17 5529 Kole Johnson                 M    7 Evansville                   12:28.2  6:42 
     18 5638 Ava Gallardo                 F    8 Jefferson Middle School      12:29.8  6:43 
     19 5380 Jacob Lohmar                 M    8 Brodhead/juda                12:30.6  6:43 
     20 5552 Paige Ceelen                 F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   12:32.5  6:44 
     21 1063 Kolten Smith                 M    7 Parkview                     12:39.1  6:48 
     22 5795 Elijah Dever                 M    7 Turner                       12:40.9  6:49 
     23 5803 Connor Jacobson              M    7 Turner                       12:42.2  6:49 
     24 5469 Sylvia Fox                   F    7 Edgerton Middle School       12:43.4  6:50 
     25 5811 Darren Niedfeldt             M    7 Turner                       12:47.7  6:52 
     26 5532 Wesley Leroy                 M    7 Evansville                   12:47.8  6:52 
     27 5477 Ruby Schieldt                F    8 Edgerton Middle School       12:47.8  6:52 
     28 5660 Hunter Nelson                M    8 Jefferson Middle School      12:50.2  6:54 
     29 5812 Donovan Niedfeldt            M    8 Turner                       12:51.2  6:54 
     30 5484 Peter Hazeltine              M    7 Edgerton Middle School       12:54.7  6:56 
     31 5489 Carson Phillips              M    7 Edgerton Middle School       12:57.3  6:57 
     32 5504 Megan Klinger                F    8 Evansville                   13:01.8  7:00 
     33 5508 Teagan Olson                 F    7 Evansville                   13:03.4  7:01 
     34 5744 Ben Schuester                M    8 Palmyra-Eagle                13:09.2  7:04 
     35 5735 Dalton Metzdorf              M    8 Palmyra-Eagle                13:10.2  7:04 
     36 5730 Blake Isaacsen               M    7 Palmyra-Eagle                13:10.5  7:05 
     37 5572 Evan Dean                    M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   13:13.0  7:06 
     38 5645 Jocelyn Ramirez              F    7 Jefferson Middle School      13:18.0  7:09 
     39 5424 Gavin Hitchock               M    8 Clinton Bobcats              13:18.7  7:09 
     40 5387 Johnathon Tacey              M    7 Brodhead/juda                13:19.0  7:09 
     41 5515 Melanie Wallisch             F    8 Evansville                   13:22.8  7:11 
     42 5583 Kai Swanson                  M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   13:23.6  7:12 
     43 5520 Aden Ellis                   M    7 Evansville                   13:23.8  7:12 
     44 5724 Walker Beth                  M    7 Palmyra-Eagle                13:23.8  7:12 
     45 5661 Ethan Phillips               M    7 Jefferson Middle School      13:26.4  7:13 
     46 5641 Ayianna Johnson              F    7 Jefferson Middle School      13:27.0  7:13 
     47 1064 Paige Valley                 F    7 Parkview                     13:28.3  7:14 
     48 5796 Mike Erickson                M    7 Turner                       13:31.6  7:16 
     49 5714 Brynn Emery                  F    8 Palmyra-Eagle                13:31.7  7:16 
     50 5798 Eric Halon                   M    7 Turner                       13:32.6  7:16 
     51 5818 Corbin Schleis               M    8 Turner                       13:32.8  7:17 
     52 5729 Charlie Hyatt                M    7 Palmyra-Eagle                13:39.8  7:20 
     53 5644 Lauren Kopelke               F    7 Jefferson Middle School      13:41.1  7:21 
     54 5369 Sabian Blang                 M    8 Brodhead/juda                13:44.9  7:23 
     55 5824 David Hernandezz             M    7 Walworth Elem./middle School 13:46.5  7:24 
     56 5769 Lacy Combs                   F    7 Turner                       13:50.9  7:26 
     57 5651 Dylan Dettmann               M    7 Jefferson Middle School      13:51.7  7:27 
     58 5466 Kylie Cornett                F    8 Edgerton Middle School       13:54.9  7:28 
     59 5482 Connor Coombs                M    8 Edgerton Middle School       13:55.8  7:29 
     60 5586 Yabo Zhou                    M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   13:55.9  7:29 
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     61 5355 Ellie Riemer                 F    8 Brodhead/juda                13:56.8  7:29 
     62 5356 Anna Skoumal                 F    8 Brodhead/juda                13:57.7  7:30 
     63 5537 Trent Matherer               M    8 Evansville                   13:59.4  7:31 
     64 5826 Nathaniel Hoyt               M    8 Walworth Elem./middle School 14:02.4  7:32 
     65 5549 Brynne Bieri                 F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   14:02.6  7:33 
     66 5636 Lauren Dempsey               F    8 Jefferson Middle School      14:02.8  7:33 
     67 5483 Roman Frodel                 M    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:07.6  7:35 
     68 5571 Colin Burkeland              M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   14:13.2  7:38 
     69 5423 Jacob Harrington             M    8 Clinton Bobcats              14:13.8  7:39 
     70 5415 Ashley Duffy                 F    8 Clinton Bobcats              14:14.0  7:39 
     71 5512 Sophie Tedesco               F    8 Evansville                   14:16.5  7:40 
     72 5501 Kendra Finfrock              F    7 Evansville                   14:18.8  7:41 
     73 5648 Clare Sande                  F    8 Jefferson Middle School      14:19.4  7:42 
     74 5715 Logan Fritsch                F    8 Palmyra-Eagle                14:22.9  7:43 
     75 5790 Bevin Blum                   M    8 Turner                       14:30.2  7:47 
     76 5733 Zachary Kornmeyer            M    7 Palmyra-Eagle                14:31.0  7:48 
     77 5490 Jeremiah Reed                M    8 Edgerton Middle School       14:33.2  7:49 
     78 5491 Logan Reilly                 M    8 Edgerton Middle School       14:36.1  7:50 
     79 5425 Jarod Holmbeck               M    8 Clinton Bobcats              14:38.9  7:52 
     80 5580 Elias Pederson               M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   14:40.0  7:53 
     81 5575 Elliot Hummer                M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   14:40.9  7:53 
     82 5493 Will Schuman                 M    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:43.1  7:54 
     83 5540 Travis Ralston               M    7 Evansville                   14:43.7  7:55 
     84 5473 Isabel Kotnour               F    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:44.2  7:55 
     85 5421 Anneea Riley                 F    7 Clinton Bobcats              14:46.2  7:56 
     86 5488 Riley Ottman                 M    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:49.3  7:58 
     87 5649 Samantha Steinke             F    8 Jefferson Middle School      14:50.6  7:58 
     88 5555 Lilly Innes                  F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   14:50.6  7:58 
     89 5481 Bailey Buskager              M    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:53.4  8:00 
     90 5528 Jack Hoverson                M    7 Evansville                   14:55.3  8:01 
     91 5496 Mason Whitmore               M    7 Edgerton Middle School       14:56.1  8:01 
     92 5368 Jack Beutel                  M    7 Brodhead/juda                14:59.6  8:03 
     93 5765 Arianna Adams                F    7 Turner                       14:59.6  8:03 
     94 5564 Brooklyn Ray                 F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   15:05.6  8:06 
     95 5736 Ethan Moss                   M    8 Palmyra-Eagle                15:06.8  8:07 
     96 5430 Sullivan Rood                M    8 Clinton Bobcats              15:07.3  8:07 
     97 5656 Aaron Johnson                M    7 Jefferson Middle School      15:08.1  8:08 
     98 5785 Raven Villareal              F    8 Turner                       15:11.0  8:09 
     99 5815 Jordan Razaa                 M    8 Turner                       15:15.4  8:12 
    100 5565 Katie Rossman                F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   15:19.0  8:13 
    101 5813 Mekhi Ott                    M    8 Turner                       15:19.0  8:13 
    102 5351 Taylor Midthun               F    8 Brodhead/juda                15:26.0  8:17 
    103 5557 Lexi Kohn                    F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   15:26.2  8:17 
    104 5530 Issiah Jones                 M    7 Evansville                   15:26.9  8:18 
    105 5413 Faith Brown                  F    7 Clinton Bobcats              15:27.0  8:18 
    106 5635 Kendal Busler                F    8 Jefferson Middle School      15:29.2  8:19 
    107 5823 Ryan Wirth                   M    8 Turner                       15:29.7  8:19 
    108 5478 McKenna Schneeberger         F    7 Edgerton Middle School       15:38.5  8:24 
    109 5582 Carter Snyder                M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   15:40.3  8:25 
    110 5476 Jessi Salimes                F    7 Edgerton Middle School       15:41.1  8:25 
    111 5827 Ethan Jackowski              M    8 Walworth Elem./middle School 15:43.5  8:27 
    112 5468 Dakota Donnelly              F    7 Edgerton Middle School       15:44.2  8:27 
    113 5663 Cayden Topel                 M    7 Jefferson Middle School      15:46.3  8:28 
    114 5647 Emma Roehl                   F    7 Jefferson Middle School      15:47.2  8:29 
    115 5639 Maria Hanson                 F    8 Jefferson Middle School      15:48.5  8:29 
    116 5578 Elias Landolt                M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   15:50.8  8:31 
    117 5640 Sydney Hanson                F    7 Jefferson Middle School      15:52.1  8:31 
    118 5414 Emma Cary                    F    7 Clinton Bobcats              16:00.3  8:36 
    119 5574 Sean Fernan                  M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   16:00.9  8:36 
    120 5381 Ephraim Olson                M    8 Brodhead/juda                16:03.9  8:38 
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    121 5654 Trevor Ihlenfeld             M    8 Jefferson Middle School      16:07.6  8:40 
    122 5573 Braden Everson               M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:08.1  8:40 
    123 5558 Nikkia Kohn                  F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:10.8  8:41 
    124 5427 Quinn McCabe                 M    7 Clinton Bobcats              16:11.0  8:41 
    125 5830 Clayton Vandeborgert         M    7 Walworth Elem./middle School 16:14.5  8:43 
    126 5787 Doni Ahmedi                  M    8 Turner                       16:16.6  8:44 
    127 5576 Donovan Johnson              M    7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:20.9  8:47 
    128 5562 Melanie Manson               F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   16:23.5  8:48 
    129 5745 Jack Schuester               M    8 Palmyra-Eagle                16:24.2  8:48 
    130 5416 Abbi Grenawalt               F    7 Clinton Bobcats              16:25.6  8:49 
    131 5650 Jarod Dehnert                M    8 Jefferson Middle School      16:27.2  8:50 
    132 5487 Drew Lund                    M    7 Edgerton Middle School       16:29.1  8:51 
    133 5642 Katelyn Johnson              F    8 Jefferson Middle School      16:31.6  8:52 
    134 5766 Clara Baertschi              F    7 Turner                       16:32.3  8:53 
    135 5768 Kacy Clark                   F    7 Turner                       16:33.8  8:54 
    136 5561 Jessie MacDonald             F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:54.4  9:05 
    137 5778 Kendall Peterson             F    8 Turner                       16:58.1  9:07 
    138 5773 Nadilee Fernandez            F    7 Turner                       16:58.9  9:07 
    139 5544 Liam Speich                  M    8 Evansville                   17:00.2  9:08 
    140 5479 Anabelle Stinski             F    7 Edgerton Middle School       17:03.3  9:09 
    141 5806 Cole Miller                  M    7 Turner                       17:03.7  9:10 
    142 5814 Matt Proper                  M    7 Turner                       17:08.4  9:12 
    143 5568 Felicia Zheng                F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   17:10.0  9:13 
    144 5417 Delaney Hahn                 F    8 Clinton Bobcats              17:25.1  9:21 
    145 5784 Phoenix Villareal            F    7 Turner                       17:29.2  9:23 
    146 5559 Sarah Kopp                   F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   17:34.9  9:26 
    147 5822 Reagen Welte                 M    7 Turner                       17:36.1  9:27 
    148 5828 Emily Leon                   M    8 Walworth Elem./middle School 17:37.1  9:28 
    149 5521 Brayden Engelkens            M    7 Evansville                   17:45.9  9:32 
    150 5419 Gabi Liendo                  F    7 Clinton Bobcats              17:46.8  9:33 
    151 5579 Rory Michael-Christlieb      M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   17:47.4  9:33 
    152 5547 Michal Urban                 M    8 Evansville                   18:01.6  9:41 
    153 5420 Ali Mueller                  F    7 Clinton Bobcats              18:04.3  9:42 
    154 5560 Ella Lodewyk                 F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:07.5  9:44 
    155 5431 Silas Wam                    M    8 Clinton Bobcats              18:12.7  9:47 
    156 5428 Noah Nass                    M    7 Clinton Bobcats              18:23.7  9:53 
    157 5553 Lalaina Chandanais           F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:24.7  9:53 
    158 5716 Natalie Gordhammer           F    7 Palmyra-Eagle                18:41.5 10:02 
    159 5742 Liam Schroeder               M    7 Palmyra-Eagle                18:41.5 10:02 
    160 5566 Kaysa Simonson               F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:44.7 10:04 
    161 5570 Michael Bruce                M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   19:05.5 10:15 
    162 5577 Cash Kujak                   M    8 Indian Mound Middle School   19:09.0 10:17 
    163 5486 Matthew Luchsinger           M    8 Edgerton Middle School       19:10.3 10:18 
    164 5365 Hannah Withrow               F    7 Brodhead/juda                19:13.5 10:19 
    165 5551 Catherine Briddell           F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   19:22.1 10:24 
    166 5664 Ryan Wemi                    M    7 Jefferson Middle School      19:33.9 10:30 
    167 5363 Amanda Visger                F    8 Brodhead/juda                19:43.0 10:35 
    168 5563 Alina Monzon                 F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   19:54.2 10:41 
    169 5657 Gunner Jurcek                M    8 Jefferson Middle School      20:03.1 10:46 
    170 5474 Lily Laksowski               F    7 Edgerton Middle School       20:05.6 10:47 
    171 5470 Olivia Guertin               F    7 Edgerton Middle School       20:09.2 10:49 
    172 5658 Jacob Jurcek                 M    8 Jefferson Middle School      20:41.1 11:06 
    173 5554 Keyla Granados               F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   20:44.1 11:08 
    174 5550 Allyson Borchardt            F    8 Indian Mound Middle School   20:45.5 11:09 
    175 5652 John Hinz                    M    7 Jefferson Middle School      20:47.7 11:10 
    176 5825 Clayton Holt                 M    7 Walworth Elem./middle School 20:50.9 11:12 
    177 5783 Summer Swing                 F    8 Turner                       21:52.5 11:45 
    178 5556 Ursula Kleinhans             F    7 Indian Mound Middle School   22:00.0 11:49 
    179 5829 Valeria Lopez                M    8 Walworth Elem./middle School 22:05.7 11:52 
    180 1065 Itzel Ruiz                   F    8 Walworth Elem./middle School 22:32.1 12:06 
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    181 5782 Scarlett Swing               F    8 Turner                       22:36.7 12:08 
    182 5772 Kyiara Fassel                F    7 Turner                       22:56.4 12:19 
    183 5429 Jackson Repaal               M    8 Clinton Bobcats              25:09.4 13:30 
    184 5384 Owen Schipper                M    8 Brodhead/juda                26:06.7 14:01 
    185 5775 Alexis Hathorn               F    8 Turner                       26:09.4 14:02 
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      1 5710 Antonia Bartolotta           12 Palmyra-Eagle                20:43.8  6:41 
      2 5325 Alexandria Demco             12 Big Foot                     21:11.4  6:50 
      3 5721 Jackie Rosa                  12 Palmyra-Eagle                21:21.5  6:53 
      4 5345 Madee Harding                12 Brodhead/Juda                22:02.0  7:06 
      5 5592 Allie Ganser                 12 Jefferson                    22:26.3  7:14 
      6 5672 Kaitlin Hacker               12 McFarland                    22:47.9  7:21 
      7 5767 Ally Bosetti                 12 Turner                       23:59.1  7:44 
      8 5353 Cora Purdue                  12 Brodhead/Juda                24:18.4  7:50 
      9 5608 Julie Thiesse                12 Jefferson                    24:20.1  7:50 
     10 5597 Emily Hottinger              12 Jefferson                    24:20.6  7:51 
     11 5359 Morgan Tresemer              12 Brodhead/Juda                24:40.0  7:57 
     12 5588 Allison Beirl                12 Jefferson                    24:40.5  7:57 
     13 5434 Emma Hazeltine               12 Edgerton                     24:42.0  7:57 
     14 5349 Mackenzie McIntyre           12 Brodhead/Juda                25:25.5  8:12 
     15 5395 Jessica Jacobson             12 Clinton                      25:41.7  8:17 
     16 5437 Mady Moxley                  12 Edgerton                     26:30.6  8:32 
     17 5589 Lauren Bonofiglio            12 Jefferson                    26:52.5  8:40 
     18 5587 Veronica Accorroni           12 Jefferson                    26:56.7  8:41 
     19 5675 Kayla Mahoney                12 McFarland                    27:10.0  8:45 
     20 5770 Sammie Crall                 12 Turner                       28:11.9  9:05 
     21 5602 Madalyn Kawleski             12 Jefferson                    28:16.1  9:06 
     22 5595 Carly Gittrich               12 Jefferson                    30:54.8  9:57 
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      1 5605 Mariah Linse                 11 Jefferson                    20:00.8  6:27 
      2 5399 Charlotte Mueller            11 Clinton                      22:05.8  7:07 
      3 5752 Lexy Olson                   11 Parkview                     22:10.3  7:09 
      4 5719 Morgan Landess               11 Palmyra-Eagle                22:38.5  7:18 
      5 5668 Skye Eliades                 11 McFarland                    23:28.2  7:34 
      6 5681 Allison Sommer               11 McFarland                    23:32.1  7:35 
      7 5442 Holly Salimes                11 Edgerton                     24:02.7  7:45 
      8 5720 Hailey Lucht                 11 Palmyra-Eagle                24:05.8  7:46 
      9 5360 Zoe Tresemer                 11 Brodhead/Juda                24:26.1  7:52 
     10 5445 Spencer Stamm                11 Edgerton                     24:30.4  7:54 
     11 5443 Kaitlin Severson             11 Edgerton                     24:35.9  7:56 
     12 5507 Ashton Miller                11 Evansville                   24:36.0  7:56 
     13 5610 Katelyn Worzalla             11 Jefferson                    24:45.5  7:59 
     14 5678 Ariana Moede                 11 McFarland                    24:52.2  8:01 
     15 5396 Cora Laatz                   11 Clinton                      25:51.7  8:20 
     16 5346 Nicole Kamholz               11 Brodhead/Juda                26:14.7  8:27 
     17 5362 Wendy Villiava               11 Brodhead/Juda                28:01.7  9:02 
     18 5357 Kaeleigh Tayler              11 Brodhead/Juda                28:20.1  9:08 
     19 5679 Hannah Paton                 11 McFarland                    28:32.7  9:12 
     20 5364 Hannah Waggen                11 Brodhead/Juda                29:06.9  9:23 
     21 5751 Kristine Mumm                11 Parkview                     29:21.3  9:27 
     22 5358 Rhianna Teubert              11 Brodhead/Juda                29:51.1  9:37 
     23 5439 Kaylie Rickgauer             11 Edgerton                     29:57.5  9:39 
     24 5348 Jackie Kleemen               11 Brodhead/Juda                30:07.9  9:42 
     25 5749 Ava Dodge                    11 Parkview                     32:17.4 10:24 
     26 5433 Shanice Davis                11 Edgerton                     37:06.5 11:57 
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      1 5500 McKenzie Fillner             10 Evansville                   20:55.8  6:45 
      2 5676 Sadie McCaulley              10 McFarland                    21:36.1  6:58 
      3 5665 Ella Ceelen                  10 McFarland                    22:03.9  7:07 
      4 5666 Maeve Christlieb             10 McFarland                    23:07.9  7:27 
      5 5326 Samantha Eichmann            10 Big Foot                     23:15.5  7:30 
      6 5513 Meaghan Tiedt                10 Evansville                   23:16.9  7:30 
      7 5394 Gracey Garner                10 Clinton                      23:51.3  7:41 
      8 5401 Elyssa Pope                  10 Clinton                      24:17.9  7:50 
      9 5509 Abby Rosonke                 10 Evansville                   24:26.1  7:52 
     10 5779 Kyra Puleo                   10 Turner                       24:27.0  7:53 
     11 5447 Jordan Troeger               10 Edgerton                     24:49.0  8:00 
     12 5352 Carisa Purdue                10 Brodhead/Juda                25:23.2  8:11 
     13 5391 Kelsey Beaumont              10 Clinton                      25:40.2  8:16 
     14 5774 Sophie Fulk                  10 Turner                       25:53.0  8:20 
     15 5498 Julianna Allen               10 Evansville                   26:26.7  8:31 
     16 5506 Laura Lugo                   10 Evansville                   26:47.6  8:38 
     17 5331 Maya Torrez                  10 Big Foot                     26:57.7  8:41 
     18 5604 Amanda Klinger               10 Jefferson                    27:21.6  8:49 
     19 5398 Dalissa Moser                10 Clinton                      27:31.7  8:52 
     20 5593 Olivia Ganser                10 Jefferson                    27:53.3  8:59 
     21 5444 Jaden Snell                  10 Edgerton                     28:28.5  9:10 
     22 5344 Lydia Bouc                   10 Brodhead/Juda                28:46.7  9:16 
     23 5330 Viola Larson                 10 Big Foot                     28:49.4  9:17 
     24 5786 Baylee Windsor               10 Turner                       29:40.8  9:34 
     25 5397 Olivia McDonald              10 Clinton                      29:49.9  9:37 
     26 5324 Isabel Chisamore             10 Big Foot                     29:51.4  9:37 
     27 5670 Kynaeda Gray                 10 McFarland                    30:35.3  9:51 
     28 5680 Emma Schwedrsky              10 McFarland                    31:15.3 10:04 
     29 5402 Mandi Shallenberger          10 Clinton                      31:52.3 10:16 
     30 5392 Mallory Birkholz             10 Clinton                      34:12.1 11:01 
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      1 5350 Madelynn McIntyre            09 Brodhead/Juda                20:26.6  6:35 
      2 5598 Makenzie Hottinger           09 Jefferson                    21:20.4  6:53 
      3 5601 Ahna Kammer                  09 Jefferson                    21:41.9  7:00 
      4 5712 Ally Czeshinski              09 Palmyra-Eagle                22:02.5  7:06 
      5 5446 MaeAnna Stockel              09 Edgerton                     22:16.1  7:11 
      6 5609 Nora Wichman                 09 Jefferson                    22:26.2  7:14 
      7 5674 Lindsey Lonigro              09 McFarland                    22:57.2  7:24 
      8 5596 Emily Hollenberger           09 Jefferson                    23:17.0  7:30 
      9 5591 Ailey Deblare                09 Jefferson                    24:25.5  7:52 
     10 5590 Bella Bruesch                09 Jefferson                    24:27.2  7:53 
     11 5435 Ashley Kosmicki              09 Edgerton                     24:29.0  7:53 
     12 5718 Michaela Jones               09 Palmyra-Eagle                24:33.7  7:55 
     13 5432 Chloe Bublitz                09 Edgerton                     24:34.9  7:55 
     14 5673 Emma Johnson                 09 McFarland                    24:45.7  7:59 
     15 5514 Rachel Tofte                 09 Evansville                   24:54.6  8:02 
     16 5400 Morgan Peterson              09 Clinton                      25:01.5  8:04 
     17 5393 Jen Burno                    09 Clinton                      25:50.5  8:20 
     18 5776 Eleanor Lindsay              09 Turner                       25:52.7  8:20 
     19 5503 Hannah Karnes                09 Evansville                   26:21.7  8:30 
     20 5667 Natalie Curtis               09 McFarland                    26:46.1  8:37 
     21 5777 Jolie Moran                  09 Turner                       26:47.5  8:38 
     22 5438 Brittney Penyak              09 Edgerton                     26:52.8  8:40 
     23 5505 Abigail Langer               09 Evansville                   26:55.3  8:40 
     24 5780 Haley Rodgers                09 Turner                       27:26.2  8:50 
     25 5329 Tess Gillinham               09 Big Foot                     27:27.2  8:51 
     26 5497 Taylor Acker                 09 Evansville                   27:47.7  8:57 
     27 5781 Shaylie Shear                09 Turner                       27:56.0  9:00 
     28 5599 Ainsley Howard               09 Jefferson                    28:30.6  9:11 
     29 5611 Megan Worzalla               09 Jefferson                    28:30.8  9:11 
     30 5343 Natalee Baum                 09 Brodhead/Juda                28:46.7  9:16 
     31 5328 Natalie Flores               09 Big Foot                     30:49.2  9:56 
     32 5771 Gabriel Dray                 09 Turner                       31:04.8 10:01 
     33 5750 Brianna Gaulin               09 Parkview                     31:22.4 10:06 
     34 5436 Anna Masek                   09 Edgerton                     31:32.2 10:10 
     35 5499 Megan Christens              09 Evansville                   32:01.7 10:19 
     36 5753 Augie Pautsch                09 Parkview                     32:48.8 10:34 
     37 5342 Liz Aguilar                  09 Brodhead/Juda                33:15.0 10:43 
     38 5327 Anahis Figueroa              09 Big Foot                     33:28.5 10:47 
     39 5441 DJ Rudnitzki                 09 Edgerton                     33:51.3 10:54 
     40 5361 Alex Villiava                09 Brodhead/Juda                35:05.7 11:18 
     41 5748 Jennifer Ballmer             09 Parkview                     35:20.0 11:23 
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                              **** Girls' 8th Grade Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 5634 Julia Ball                    8 Jefferson Middle School      11:54.1  6:24 
      2 5511 Madeline Stuart               8 Evansville                   11:58.8  6:26 
      3 5502 Sydney Hazard                 8 Evansville                   12:17.2  6:36 
      4 5638 Ava Gallardo                  8 Jefferson Middle School      12:29.8  6:43 
      5 5477 Ruby Schieldt                 8 Edgerton Middle school       12:47.8  6:52 
      6 5504 Megan Klinger                 8 Evansville                   13:01.8  7:00 
      7 5515 Melanie Wallisch              8 Evansville                   13:22.8  7:11 
      8 5714 Brynn Emery                   8 Palmyra-Eagle                13:31.7  7:16 
      9 5466 Kylie Cornett                 8 Edgerton Middle school       13:54.9  7:28 
     10 5355 Ellie Riemer                  8 Brodhead/Juda                13:56.8  7:29 
     11 5356 Anna Skoumal                  8 Brodhead/Juda                13:57.7  7:30 
     12 5636 Lauren Dempsey                8 Jefferson Middle School      14:02.8  7:33 
     13 5415 Ashley Duffy                  8 Clinton Bobcats              14:14.0  7:39 
     14 5512 Sophie Tedesco                8 Evansville                   14:16.5  7:40 
     15 5648 Clare Sande                   8 Jefferson Middle School      14:19.4  7:42 
     16 5715 Logan Fritsch                 8 Palmyra-Eagle                14:22.9  7:43 
     17 5649 Samantha Steinke              8 Jefferson Middle School      14:50.6  7:58 
     18 5555 Lilly Innes                   8 Indian mound middle school   14:50.6  7:58 
     19 5564 Brooklyn Ray                  8 Indian mound middle school   15:05.6  8:06 
     20 5785 Raven Villareal               8 Turner                       15:11.0  8:09 
     21 5565 Katie Rossman                 8 Indian mound middle school   15:19.0  8:13 
     22 5351 Taylor Midthun                8 Brodhead/Juda                15:26.0  8:17 
     23 5557 Lexi Kohn                     8 Indian mound middle school   15:26.2  8:17 
     24 5635 Kendal Busler                 8 Jefferson Middle School      15:29.2  8:19 
     25 5639 Maria Hanson                  8 Jefferson Middle School      15:48.5  8:29 
     26 5562 Melanie Manson                8 Indian mound middle school   16:23.5  8:48 
     27 5642 Katelyn Johnson               8 Jefferson Middle School      16:31.6  8:52 
     28 5778 Kendall Peterson              8 Turner                       16:58.1  9:07 
     29 5568 Felicia Zheng                 8 Indian mound middle school   17:10.0  9:13 
     30 5417 Delaney Hahn                  8 Clinton Bobcats              17:25.1  9:21 
     31 5559 Sarah Kopp                    8 Indian mound middle school   17:34.9  9:26 
     32 5551 Catherine Briddell            8 Indian mound middle school   19:22.1 10:24 
     33 5363 Amanda Visger                 8 Brodhead/Juda                19:43.0 10:35 
     34 5554 Keyla Granados                8 Indian mound middle school   20:44.1 11:08 
     35 5550 Allyson Borchardt             8 Indian mound middle school   20:45.5 11:09 
     36 5783 Summer Swing                  8 Turner                       21:52.5 11:45 
     37 1065 Itzel Ruiz                    8 Walworth Elem./Middle School 22:32.1 12:06 
     38 5782 Scarlett Swing                8 Turner                       22:36.7 12:08 
     39 5775 Alexis Hathorn                8 Turner                       26:09.4 14:02 
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                              **** Girls' 7th Grade Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 5552 Paige Ceelen                  7 Indian Mound Middle School   12:32.5  6:44 
      2 5469 Sylvia Fox                    7 Edgerton Middle School       12:43.4  6:50 
      3 5508 Teagan Olson                  7 Evansville                   13:03.4  7:01 
      4 5645 Jocelyn Ramirez               7 Jefferson Middle School      13:18.0  7:09 
      5 5641 Ayianna Johnson               7 Jefferson Middle School      13:27.0  7:13 
      6 1064 Paige Valley                  7 Parkview                     13:28.3  7:14 
      7 5644 Lauren Kopelke                7 Jefferson Middle School      13:41.1  7:21 
      8 5769 Lacy Combs                    7 Turner                       13:50.9  7:26 
      9 5549 Brynne Bieri                  7 Indian Mound Middle School   14:02.6  7:33 
     10 5501 Kendra Finfrock               7 Evansville                   14:18.8  7:41 
     11 5473 Isabel Kotnour                7 Edgerton Middle School       14:44.2  7:55 
     12 5421 Anneea Riley                  7 Clinton Bobcats              14:46.2  7:56 
     13 5765 Arianna Adams                 7 Turner                       14:59.6  8:03 
     14 5413 Faith Brown                   7 Clinton Bobcats              15:27.0  8:18 
     15 5478 McKenna Schneeberger          7 Edgerton Middle School       15:38.5  8:24 
     16 5476 Jessi Salimes                 7 Edgerton Middle School       15:41.1  8:25 
     17 5468 Dakota Donnelly               7 Edgerton Middle School       15:44.2  8:27 
     18 5647 Emma Roehl                    7 Jefferson Middle School      15:47.2  8:29 
     19 5640 Sydney Hanson                 7 Jefferson Middle School      15:52.1  8:31 
     20 5414 Emma Cary                     7 Clinton Bobcats              16:00.3  8:36 
     21 5558 Nikkia Kohn                   7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:10.8  8:41 
     22 5416 Abbi Grenawalt                7 Clinton Bobcats              16:25.6  8:49 
     23 5766 Clara Baertschi               7 Turner                       16:32.3  8:53 
     24 5768 Kacy Clark                    7 Turner                       16:33.8  8:54 
     25 5561 Jessie MacDonald              7 Indian Mound Middle School   16:54.4  9:05 
     26 5773 Nadilee Fernandez             7 Turner                       16:58.9  9:07 
     27 5479 Anabelle Stinski              7 Edgerton Middle School       17:03.3  9:09 
     28 5784 Phoenix Villareal             7 Turner                       17:29.2  9:23 
     29 5419 Gabi Liendo                   7 Clinton Bobcats              17:46.8  9:33 
     30 5420 Ali Mueller                   7 Clinton Bobcats              18:04.3  9:42 
     31 5560 Ella Lodewyk                  7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:07.5  9:44 
     32 5553 Lalaina Chandanais            7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:24.7  9:53 
     33 5716 Natalie Gordhammer            7 Palmyra-Eagle                18:41.5 10:02 
     34 5566 Kaysa Simonson                7 Indian Mound Middle School   18:44.7 10:04 
     35 5365 Hannah Withrow                7 Brodhead/juda                19:13.5 10:19 
     36 5563 Alina Monzon                  7 Indian Mound Middle School   19:54.2 10:41 
     37 5474 Lily Laksowski                7 Edgerton Middle School       20:05.6 10:47 
     38 5470 Olivia Guertin                7 Edgerton Middle School       20:09.2 10:49 
     39 5556 Ursula Kleinhans              7 Indian Mound Middle School   22:00.0 11:49 
     40 5772 Kyiara Fassel                 7 Turner                       22:56.4 12:19 
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